8/23/2022

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
2 $18.00

3 $12.00

4 $3.00

$33.00

1 $2.25

2 $30.00

3 $85.00

$117.25

$150.25

Winners

$14.00
$1.00
$0.00

$15.00

$0.00
$50.00

$3.80

$53.80

$68.80

PC

Hald
$4.00
$11.00
$3.00

$18.00
$2.25
($20.00)
$81.20

$63.45

$81.45

ntOfSales
11.98
7.99

2.00

21.96

150
19.97
56.57

78.04

100.00

tedReturn

0.84
0.83
0.81

0.50
0.50
0.54

ightedAve
0.10
0.07
0.02

0.01
0.10
0.31

0.60



